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Women1 / JI

Session: 09W

Num Name/GymRank Spare AA

Alysha Djuric1 655
VIC

5.000 __.___4.8005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.000 __.___8.0508.1009.250

14.250 13.100 13.00012.750 __.___ 53.100

5.000 __.___5.1005.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.900 __.___8.2258.0508.775

13.675 13.050 12.90013.225 __.___ 52.850

Prelims

Finals

105.950Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___-0.100__.___-0.100

Emily Whitehead2 657
VIC

4.900 __.___5.4004.9005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.850 __.___7.0007.6008.800

13.800 12.500 12.75012.300 __.___ 51.350

4.800 __.___5.0004.7005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.525 __.___5.9508.0008.650

13.550 12.700 12.32510.850 __.___ 49.425

Prelims

Finals

100.775Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___-0.100__.___-0.100

Darcy Norman3 703
WA

4.600 __.___4.5005.7004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.450 __.___6.5507.3009.000

13.400 13.000 12.05011.050 __.___ 49.500

4.700 __.___4.5005.4004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.550 __.___6.7507.8759.000

13.400 13.275 11.25011.250 __.___ 49.175

Prelims

Finals

98.675Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Eliza Freeman4 656
VIC

5.000 __.___5.1004.8004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.350 __.___7.2007.0008.750

12.750 11.800 12.05012.200 __.___ 48.800

4.900 __.___5.4004.8004.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.450 __.___7.0006.1009.125

13.525 10.900 12.35012.300 __.___ 49.075

Prelims

Finals

97.875Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___ __.___-0.100__._____.___

Eden Tarvit5 575
QLD

5.300 __.___4.4005.1005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.650 __.___5.0506.9508.700

13.700 12.050 12.9509.450 __.___ 48.150

4.900 __.___5.2005.1005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

6.425 __.___5.1005.8758.600

13.600 10.975 11.32510.300 __.___ 46.200

Prelims

Finals

94.350Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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Yasmin Collier6 700
WA

5.400 __.___4.2004.3004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.750 __.___7.3507.9008.900

12.900 12.200 12.85011.550 __.___ 49.500

5.400 __.___4.3002.3004.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.225 __.___7.4755.1508.650

12.650 7.450 12.62511.775 __.___ 44.500

Prelims

Finals

94.000Combined Total:

ND: -0.300 __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Paige James7 701
WA

5.500 __._____._____.___5.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.300 __._____._____.___8.900

13.800 __.___ 13.800__.___ __.___ 27.600

4.800 __._____._____.___4.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

7.175 __._____._____.___8.600

12.600 __.___ 11.875__.___ __.___ 24.475

Prelims

Finals

52.075Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: -0.100 __._____._____._____.___

Rianna Mizzen8 574
QLD

__.___ __._____.___4.6003.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

__.___ __._____.___6.3508.450

12.150 10.950 __._____.___ __.___ 23.100

__.___ __._____.___4.5003.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

__.___ __._____.___6.1758.500

12.300 10.675 __._____.___ __.___ 22.975

Prelims

Finals

46.075Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Aya Meggs9 702
WA

__.___ __._____.___5.300__.___Diff:
Exec:

Final:

__.___ __._____.___7.750__.___

__.___ 13.050 __._____.___ __.___ 13.050

__.___ __._____.___5.300__.___Diff:
Exec:

Final:

__.___ __._____.___7.850__.___

__.___ 13.150 __._____.___ __.___ 13.150

Prelims

Finals

26.200Combined Total:

ND: __.___ __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___ __._____._____._____.___
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